 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B020-008-17-IP
Console KVM Switch - 8-Port NetDirector 1U Rackmount Console IP KVM Switch w/17" LCD
 Highlights

RJ45 (Female)
Local Console Ports - Port 1
HD15 (Female)
Local Console Ports - Port 2
(x3) MiniDIN6 (Female)
Features/Specifications
Autoscan (Y,N) Y
Autoscan Duration 1 - 255 seconds
Related Items
Extended Warranties
WEXT3-B02017IP 3-Year Extended Warranty for B020-008-17-IP and B020-016-17-IP KVM Switches only Qty: [optional]
WEXT5-B02017IP 5-Year Extended Warranty for B020-008-17-IP and B020-016-17-IP KVM Switches only Qty: [optional]
KVM Adapters/Console Extender Kits
B013-000 KVM Switch Accessories - KVM Console Extender Kit Qty: [optional]
KVM Cable Kits
P774-010 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 10-ft. PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P774-006 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 6-ft. PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P774-015 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 15-ft. PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P776-006 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 6-ft. USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P776-010 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 10-ft. USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P774-025 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 25-ft. PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
P776-019 KVM Switch Cable Kits - 19-ft. USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020 and B022 series KVMs Qty: [optional]
More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at
©2009 Tripp Lite.  All Rights Reserved.